

Friends of West L.A. Direct Donation Form

Supporting L.A. Schools, Parks, Libraries, Police and Firefighters

The Friends of West L.A. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization that supports schools, parks, libraries, police and firefighters in the City of Los Angeles. Friends of West L.A. also conducts the International Dream Games each year to bring kids from across the city together in honor of Dr. King.

Friends of West L.A. provides "no strings" funding for the people and places that teach our children, give us a place to play, give us a place to read and protect us and our families. FOWLA board members are 100% unpaid volunteers.

We invite you to make a directed donation to the Friends of West L.A. to support one or more of the listed facilities/projects.

Responders First	: □Any LAPD/LAFD/ER □UCLA ER Only
Fire	: □Station 37 □Station 43 □Station 59 □Station 69 □Station 71 □Station 92 □Station 94
Elementary Schools	: □Overland □Westwood Charter □Castle Heights □Fairburn
Middle Schools	: □Emerson □Palms
Parks	: □Rancho/Cheviot Park □Palms Park □Westwood Recreation Center
	: □Westwood Library □Palms/Ray Bradbury Library
Police	: □West LAPD
-	: □Dream Games □Park Energy Independence □Park Security Cameras
	: □2023 Westside Thanksgiving Event
Other	: □Unrestricted/General □Neighborhood Council Budget Advocates
I/we want to make a d funds or projects checl	onation to the Friends of West L.A. in the amount of \$ to support only the facilities, ked above.
Given by	÷
In Honor/Memory Of	:
Address	:
City/State/Zip	÷
Phone	: Email:
Instructions	÷
Please make your ched	k payable to: Friends of West L.A. c/o Janet O Bookkeeping 1327 11 th Street, Suite #6 Santa Monica, CA 90401

The Friends of West L.A. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Donations to the FOWLA are deductible as allowable by law. All donations will be acknowledged in writing, including the Friends' tax identification number for your records. Contact your tax advisor for advice concerning the deductibility of your donation.